Warner Set Construction

323 Suncrest Blvd.
Savannah, GA
31410
M: (912) 398-1384

(912) 398-0532

Email: warnerscott2(@gmail.com

warnerscott@gmail.com

In-House Capabilities and Equipment: Wood molding/milling production, CNC routing and shaping,
Plasma Table, Water Jet, 3-D Printing, Foam Sculpting, Laser Engraver/Cutter, and Metal shop

2024,
2024,
2023,
2022,
2021,
2021,
2020,
2020,
2020,
2018,
2018,
2018,
2017,
2016,
2016,
2016,
2015,
2015,
2015,
2014,
2014,
2013,
2013,
2012,
2012,
2012,
2012,
2012,
2011,
2011,
2011,
2010,
2010,
2010,
2009,
2009,
2008,

Pulse

Criminal

Origin

Blue Beetle

The Menu

Secret Headquarters.
The Resident
Hawkeye
Council of Dads
Doctor Sleep
Emperor

Good Girls

Den of Thieves
Monsters Of God
Z:TBOE
Baywatch

Gifted

The Do Over,
Dirty Grandpa
South of Hell
Masterminds
Spongebob
Reckless

Royal Pains

The Host

Safe Haven

We Are The Millers
CBGB

Journey to the Mysterious Island

Hunger Games
Savannah

Big Miracle

Big Momma’s: LFLS.
Army Wives
Conspirator

The Last Song

Dear John

Location Foreman
Location Foreman
Construction Coordinator
Construction Coordinator
Construction Coordinator
Construction Coordinator
Stage Foreman

Stage Foreman/Set Foreman

Construction Coordinator
Construction Coordinator
Construction Coordinator
Construction Coordinator
Construction Coordinator
Construction Coordinator
Construction Coordinator
Location Foreman
Construction Coordinator
Foreman

Construction Coordinator
Construction Coordinator
Construction Coordinator
Foreman

Foreman

Construction Coordinator
Foreman

Construction Coordinator
Foreman

Location Foreman
Foreman
Foreman

Construction Coordinator
Foreman

Foreman

Foreman

Foreman

Foreman

Foreman

Catherine Smith, Production Designer
Merissa Lombardo, Production Designer
Ina Mayhew, Scott Dougan, Prod. Designer
Jon Billinton, Production Designer
Ethan Tobman, Production Designer
Martin Whist, Production Designer
Paul Peters, Production Designer

Maya Shimoguchi, Production Designer
Mark Hutman, Production Designer
Maher Ahmad, Production Designer
Richard Hoover, Production Designer
Barry Robison, Production Designer
Kara Lindstrom, Production Designer
E. Stammerjohn, Production Designer
Henry Dunn, Production Designer
Shepherd Frankel, Production Designer
Laura Fox, Production Designer

Perry Blake, Production Designer

Bill Arnold, Production Designer

Carlos Mendez, Production Designer
Clayton Hartley, Production Designer
Luke Freeborn, Production Designer
Lily Kilvert, Production Designer

Ray Kluga, Production Designer

Andy Nicholson, Production Designer
Kara Lindstrom, Production Designer
Clayton Hartley, Production Designer
Craig Stearns, Production Designer

Bill Boes, Production Designer

Phillip Messina, Production Designer
Craig Stearns, Production Designer
Nelson Coates, Production Designer
Meghan C. Rodgers

John D. Kretschmer, Production Designer
Kalina Ivanov, Production Designer
Nelson Coates, Production Designer
Kara Lindstrom, Production Designer


mailto:warnerscott2@gmail.com
mailto:warnerscott@gmail.com

2008,
2007,
2007,
2007,
2006,
2006,
2006,
2005.
2005,
2005,
2005,
2004,
2004,
2004,
2004,
2004,
2003,
2003,
2003,
2002,
2001,
2001,
2000,
1999,
1999,
1998,
1998,
1997,
1996,
1996,
1993,
1993,

Shutter Island Foreman
Death Sentence Foreman
Army Wives Gang boss
Pink Panther Gang boss
Lena Baker Story Foreman
Leatherheads Foreman
Hollis And Rae Foreman
Talladega Nights Foreman
John Adams Gang boss,
Failure to Launch, Foreman
Dukes of Hazard Foreman
Nike Olympic Comm. Construction Coordinator
Glory Road Foreman
Idlewood Gang boss
Idiocracy Foreman
Into the Blue Foreman
Man of the House Gang boss
Havanna Nights Gang boss
The Notebook Gang boss
Cold Mountain Gang boss
Leopold

Shallow Hal

The Gift

Legend of Bagger Vance

Sarah Plain and Tall

The General’s Daughter

Forces of Nature

Midnight in the Garden of Good and Evil
Something To Talk About

Wild America

Forrest Gump

Camilla

Dante Feretti, Production Designer

Julie Berghoff, Production Designer
John D. Kretschmer, Production Designer
Lily Kilvert, Production Designer
Korey Washington, Production Designer
Jim Bissell, Production Designer

John R. Jensen, Production Designer
Clayton Hartley, Production Designer
Gemma Jackson, Production Designer
Jeremy Conway, Production Designer
Gary Steele, Production Designer

Floyd Albee, Production Designer
Geoffrey Kirkland, Production Designer
Charles Breen, Production Designer
Darren Gilford, Production Designer
Maia Javen, Production Designer
Nelson Coates, Production Designer
Hugo Wyhowski, Production Designer
Sarah Knowles, Production Designer
Dante Ferretti, Production Designer



