Warner Set Construction

323 Suncrest Blvd. Savannah, GA 31410 M: (912) 398-1384 (912) 398-0532 Email: <u>warnerscott2@gmail.com</u> warnerscott@gmail.com

In-House Capabilities and Equipment: Wood molding/milling production, CNC routing and shaping, Plasma Table, Water Jet, 3-D Printing, Foam Sculpting, Laser Engraver/Cutter, and Metal shop

2024,	Pulse	Location Foreman
2024,	Criminal	Location Foreman
2023,	Origin	Construction Coordinator
2022,	Blue Beetle	Construction Coordinator
2021,	The Menu	Construction Coordinator
2021,	Secret Headquarters.	Construction Coordinator
2020,	The Resident	Stage Foreman
2020,	Hawkeye	Stage Foreman/Set Foreman
2020,	Council of Dads	Construction Coordinator
2018,	Doctor Sleep	Construction Coordinator
2018,	Emperor	Construction Coordinator
2018,	Good Girls	Construction Coordinator
2017,	Den of Thieves	Construction Coordinator
2016,	Monsters Of God	Construction Coordinator
2016,	Z:TBOE	Construction Coordinator
2016,	Baywatch	Location Foreman
2015,	Gifted	Construction Coordinator
2015,	The Do Over,	Foreman
2015,	Dirty Grandpa	Construction Coordinator
2014,	South of Hell	Construction Coordinator
2014,	Masterminds	Construction Coordinator
2013,	Spongebob	Foreman
2013,	Reckless	Foreman
2012,	Royal Pains	Construction Coordinator
2012,	The Host	Foreman
2012,	Safe Haven	Construction Coordinator
2012,	We Are The Millers	Foreman
2012,	CBGB	Location Foreman
2011,	Journey to the Mysteric	ous Island Foreman
2011,	Hunger Games	Foreman
2011,	Savannah	Construction Coordinator
2010,	Big Miracle	Foreman
2010,	Big Momma's: LFLS.	Foreman
2010,	Army Wives	Foreman
2009,	Conspirator	Foreman
2009,	The Last Song	Foreman
2008,	Dear John	Foreman

Catherine Smith, Production Designer Merissa Lombardo, Production Designer Ina Mayhew, Scott Dougan, Prod. Designer Jon Billinton, Production Designer Ethan Tobman, Production Designer Martin Whist, Production Designer Paul Peters, Production Designer Maya Shimoguchi, Production Designer Mark Hutman, Production Designer Maher Ahmad, Production Designer Richard Hoover, Production Designer Barry Robison, Production Designer Kara Lindstrom, Production Designer E. Stammerjohn, Production Designer Henry Dunn, Production Designer Shepherd Frankel, Production Designer Laura Fox, Production Designer Perry Blake, Production Designer Bill Arnold, Production Designer Carlos Mendez, Production Designer Clayton Hartley, Production Designer Luke Freeborn, Production Designer Lily Kilvert, Production Designer Ray Kluga, Production Designer Andy Nicholson, Production Designer Kara Lindstrom, Production Designer Clayton Hartley, Production Designer Craig Stearns, Production Designer Bill Boes, Production Designer Phillip Messina, Production Designer Craig Stearns, Production Designer Nelson Coates, Production Designer Meghan C. Rodgers John D. Kretschmer, Production Designer Kalina Ivanov, Production Designer Nelson Coates, Production Designer Kara Lindstrom, Production Designer

2008,	Shutter Island	Foreman	
2007,	Death Sentence	Foreman	
2007,	Army Wives	Gang boss	
2007,	Pink Panther	Gang boss	
2006,	Lena Baker Story	Foreman	
2006,	Leatherheads	Foreman	
2006,	Hollis And Rae	Foreman	
2005.	Talladega Nights	Foreman	
2005,	John Adams	Gang boss,	
2005,	Failure to Launch,	Foreman	
2005,	Dukes of Hazard	Foreman	
2004,	Nike Olympic Comm.	Construction Coordinator	
2004,	Glory Road	Foreman	
2004,	Idlewood	Gang boss	
2004,	Idiocracy	Foreman	
2004,	Into the Blue	Foreman	
2003,	Man of the House	Gang boss	
2003,	Havanna Nights	Gang boss	
2003,	The Notebook	Gang boss	
2002,	Cold Mountain	Gang boss	
2001,	Leopold		
2001,	Shallow Hal		
2000,	The Gift		
1999,	Legend of Bagger Vance		
1999,	Sarah Plain and Tall		
1998,	The General's Daughter		
1998,	Forces of Nature		
1997,	Midnight in the Garden of Good and Evil		
1996,	Something To Talk About		
1996,	Wild America		
1993,	Forrest Gump		
1002	Comillo		

1993, Camilla

Dante Feretti, Production Designer Julie Berghoff, Production Designer John D. Kretschmer, Production Designer Lily Kilvert, Production Designer Korey Washington, Production Designer Jim Bissell, Production Designer John R. Jensen, Production Designer Clayton Hartley, Production Designer Gemma Jackson, Production Designer Jeremy Conway, Production Designer Gary Steele, Production Designer Floyd Albee, Production Designer Geoffrey Kirkland, Production Designer Charles Breen, Production Designer Darren Gilford, Production Designer Maia Javen, Production Designer Nelson Coates, Production Designer Hugo Wyhowski, Production Designer Sarah Knowles, Production Designer Dante Ferretti, Production Designer